
Register for classes
Access your account

and more!
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M O V E  O U T  L O U D
TEAM

 www.moveoutloud.com
        phone: 608.513.6683      

  studio@moveoutloud.com
   13 Odana Ct, Madison WI 

FALL 2020 SESSION
TUITION SCALE

45 minutes
1 hour
1.25 hours
1.5 hours
1.75 hours
2 hours
2.25 hours
2.5 hours
2.75 hours
3 hours
3.25 hours
3.5 hours
3.75 hours
4 hours
4.25 hours
4.5 hours
4.75 hours
5 hours
5.25 hours
5.5 hours
5.75 hours
6 hours
6.25 hours
6.5 hours
6.75 hours  
7 hours
7.25 hours
7.5 hours
7.75 hours
8 hours
8.25 hours
8.5 hours
8.75 hours
9 hours
9.25 hours
9.5 hours
9.75 hours
10 hours
10.25 hours
10.5 hours
10.75 hours
11 hours
11.25 hours
11.5 hours
11.75 hours
12 hours
12.25 hours
12.5 hours
12.75 hours
13 hours  

CLASS TIME 
PER WEEK

3 MONTH 
SESSION FEE

$173.25
$214.50
$255.75
$300.30
$343.20
$393.03
$431.31
$470.58
$506.55
$545.82
$576.84
$609.51
$645.48
$685.08
$712.47
$740.19
$767.58
$790.68
$814.11
$838.86
$863.61
$889.68
$916.41
$943.80
$972.18
$1,001.55
$1,021.35
$1,041.81
$1,062.60
$1,083.72
$1,105.83
$1,127.61
$1,150.05
$1,173.48
$1,196.58
$1,220.67
$1,239.15
$1,257.63
$1,276.44
$1,295.58
$1,315.05
$1,334.52
$1,354.98
$1,375.11
$1,395.57
$1,409.76
$1,423.95
$1,437.81
$1,452.33
$1,466.85

2 chi ldren:  
5% of f  second chi ld’s  tui t ion

3 chi ldren:  
5% of f  second chi ld’s  tui t ion
10% of f  third chi ld’s  tui t ion

4 chi ldren:  
5% of f  second chi ld’s  tui t ion
10% of f  third chi ld’s  tui t ion

15% of f  fourth chi ld’s  tui t ion

F
A
M
I
L
Y 

Dance Team families are asked to pay by check 
or cash. Anyone who pays with a debit/credit 
card/bank draft will be charged a 3% fee on all 
online transactions – please let us know if 
that’s the case for you by 
responding to your initial fee email. 

We will manually process all debit/credit 
card/bank draft payments. Anyone who pro-
cesses their own payment via the portal (cred-
it card/debit card/bank draft) will be retroac-
tively charged the 3% credit card fee. You will 
receive your fee email in September.

Tuition & monthly team fees can be paid in 1 
full payment or in 3 monthly payments.

PAYMENTS
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All late payments will 
result in a $25 late fee 
in addition to any 
insufficient funds 
fees. Late payments 
can affect a dancer’s 
participation in 
workshops, conven-
tions or competitions. 
Move Out Loud 
reserves the right to 
apply payments to the 
oldest or most 
outstanding charges 
before present or 
future charges, or 
outside vendors. 

A $25/month team fee is 
charged per dance to 
help cover the adminis-
trative time and extra 
costs associated with our 
dance team. Team fees 
will be added to your 
monthly class tuition 
and are due for each 
month of the competi-
tion season  regardless 
of participation or hours 
of rehearsal over the 
term, and are subject to 
late charges. There are 
no refunds, transfers 
or credits.


