

WWW.MOVEOUTLOUD.COM PHONE: 608.513,6683 STUDIO@MOVEOUTLOUD.CO 13 ODANA CT, MADISON WI

CLASS TIME PER WEEK	3 MONTH SESSION FEE
45 minutes 1 hour 1.25 hours 1.5 hours 1.75 hours 2 hours 2.175 hours 2.5 hours 2.75 hours 3.15 hours 3.15 hours 3.15 hours 4.15 hours 4.15 hours 4.25 hours 5.15 hours 5.15 hours 5.15 hours 6.15 hours 7.15 hours	3 MONTH SESSION FEE \$173.25 \$214.50 \$255.75 \$300.30 \$343.20 \$393.03 \$431.31 \$470.58 \$506.55 \$545.82 \$576.84 \$609.51 \$645.48 \$685.08 \$712.47 \$740.19 \$767.58 \$790.68 \$814.11 \$838.86 \$814.11 \$838.86 \$916.41 \$943.80 \$972.18 \$1,001.55 \$1,041.81 \$1,062.60 \$1,083.72 \$1,105.83 \$1,105.83 \$1,127.61 \$1,127.61 \$1,127.61 \$1,127.61 \$1,220.67 \$1,239.15 \$1,276.44 \$1,295.58
10./5 hours 11 hours	\$1,295.58 \$1,315.05 \$1,334.52 \$1,354.98 \$1,375.11 \$1,395.57
11.25 hours 11.5 hours 11.75 hours 12 hours 12.25 hours 12.5 hours 12.75 hours 13 hours	\$1,409.76 \$1,423.95 \$1,437.81 \$1,452.33 \$1,466.85

F D	2 children: 5% off second child's tuition
A S M C	3 children: 5% off second child's tuition 10% off third child's tuition
L U Y N T	4 children: 5% off second child's tuition 10% off third child's tuition 15% off fourth child's tuition

## **PAYMENTS**

Dance Team families are asked to pay by check or cash. Anyone who pays with a debit/credit card/bank draft will be charged a 3% fee on all online transactions — please let us know if that's the case for you by responding to your initial fee email.

We will manually process all debit/credit card/bank draft payments. Anyone who processes their own payment via the portal (credit card/debit card/bank draft) will be retroactively charged the 3% credit card fee. You will receive your fee email in September.

Tuition & monthly team fees can be paid in 1 full payment or in 3 monthly payments.

	A \$25/month team fee is
Æ	charged per dance to
T	help cover the adminis-
Е	trative time and extra
Ľ	costs associated with our
A	dance team. Team fees
1 1	will be added to your

M monthly class tuition and are due for each

month of the competi-tion season regardless of participation or hours

of rehearsal over the term, and are subject to late charges. There are

no refunds, transfers or credits.

All late payments will result in a \$25 late fee in addition to any

insufficient funds fees. Late payments can affect a dancer's

participation in workshops, conventions or competitions. Move Out Loud

reserves the right to apply payments to the oldest or most outstanding charges

before present or future charges, or

outside vendors.